SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20699/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/01/2015 in FA No. 124/2014 passed by the High Court Of M.p At Indore)

HALAN SEREMIX PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/08/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List after two weeks.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ SAINI) COURT MASTER